Scouting %America_
CIRCLE TEN COUNCIL

Class Schedule

2025 Merit Badge Mania at Richland College

Merit Badge University: 1-6801-947-20

01-25-2025 7:30 AM

Class Nbr

DCM13

DCM10
DCM11
DCM3

DCM4

DCM22

DCM6

DCM1

DCM20

DCM15

DCM7

DCM18
DCM9

DCM23
DCM16
DCM2

DCM8

DCM25

DCM17

DCM14

DCM21

DCM24
DCM12

Class Title

Archaeology (2021 version)

Camping (2024 version)
Chess (2013 version)
Citizenship in the
Community (2016 version)
Citizenship in the Nation +
American Heritage
Citizenship in the World
(2016 version)
Communication (2014
version)

Cooking (2024 version)

Digital Technology (2023
version)

Disabilities Awareness (2021
version)

Emergency Preparedness
(2018 version)

Engineering (2024 version)
Environmental Science
(2023 version)

Family Life (2023 version)
Home Repairs (2013 version)
Personal Fitness (2023
version)

Personal Management (2019
version)

Public Speaking (2003
version)

Reading (2022 version)

Scouting Heritage (2014
version)

Signs, Signals, and Codes
(2015 version)
Sustainability (2024 version)

Theater (2021 version)
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Fee

Morning Session

Afternoon Session
1:00 PM

AddI Info

Min age: 12
Min rank: Scout

Min rank: First Class

Min age: 13

Min rank: First Class
Min age: 12

Min rank: Scout

Min age: 12
Min rank: Tenderfoot

Min age: 13

Min rank: Second Class
Min age: 12

Min rank: Scout
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Report run date: Mon Nov 25, 2024 - 09:16 AM



