

Class Schedule

2025 Merit Badge Mania at Richland College

Class Nbr	Class Title	Days F	ee Morning Session 8:00 AM	Afternoon Session 1:00 PM	Addl Info
DCM13	Archaeology (2021 version)	S	A	В	Min age: 12 Min rank: Scout
DCM10	Camping (2024 version)	S	A	В	
DCM11	Chess (2013 version)	S		A	
	Citizenship in the Community (2016 version)	S	A	В	
	Citizenship in the Nation + American Heritage	S	Α	В	
	Citizenship in the World (2016 version)	S	Α	В	Min rank: First Class
	Communication (2014 version)	S	A	В	Min age: 13 Min rank: First Class
	Cooking (2024 version)	S	A	В	Min age: 12 Min rank: Scout
	Digital Technology (2023 version)	S	A	В	
DCM15	Disabilities Awareness (2021 version)	S	А	В	
DCM7	Emergency Preparedness (2018 version)	S	Α	A	
DCM18	Engineering (2024 version)	S	A	A	
DCM9	Environmental Science (2023 version)	S	A	В	
DCM23	Family Life (2023 version)	S	A	В	
DCM16	Home Repairs (2013 version)	S		A	
DCM2	Personal Fitness (2023 version)	S	A	В	
	Personal Management (2019 version)	S	Α	В	Min age: 12 Min rank: Tenderfoot
DCM25	Public Speaking (2003 version)	S	A		
	Reading (2022 version)	S	A		Min age: 13 Min rank: Second Class
	Scouting Heritage (2014 version)	S	A	В	Min age: 12 Min rank: Scout
DCM21	Signs, Signals, and Codes (2015 version)	S	A	В	
DCM24	Sustainability (2024 version)	S	A	В	
DCM12	Theater (2021 version)	S	A	В	

